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1 11:00 JMu15 SF1 4 Aleksandr Ivlev 2001 Narva SK Energia 3.26,6 1

1 11:00 JMu15 SF1 12 Handreas Karl Kivistik 2001 Viljandi SK 3.28,6 2

1 11:00 JMu15 SF1 15 Vlad Kostin 2001 Narva SK Energia 3.33,2 3

1 11:00 JMu15 SF1 8 Jevgenijs Bobilovs 2001 Daugavpils BJSS 3.33,3 4

1 11:00 JMu15 SF1 5 Leo Muiste 2002 Viljandi SK 3.36,7 5

1 11:00 JMu15 SF1 10 Titas Masnauskas 2001 RC Favoritas - KRSM 3.39,5 6

1 11:00 JMu15 SF1 3 Teet Tuulik 2001 Pärnu SK 3.40,1 7

1 11:00 JMu15 SF1 1 Dimitri Zagorovski 2001 Tallinna SK 3.42,9 8

1 11:00 JMu15 SF1 2 Andrejs Korsuns 2001 MSĢ SASS 3.45,3 9

1 11:00 JMu15 SF1 11 Rihards Purgailis 2001 MSĢ SASS 3.52,2 10

1 11:00 JMu15 SF1 12 Jasper Pruuli 2001 Pärnu SK 3.53,1 11

1 11:00 JMu15 SF1 9 Pēteris Šķinķis 2001 Jelgavas BJSS 3.56,7 12

1 11:00 JMu15 SF1 5 Arved Rauba 2002 Viljandi SK 3.58,7 13

1 11:00 JMu15 SF1 13 Jaan Sander Klein 2002 Tallinna SK 4.00,5 14

1 11:00 JMu15 SF1 13 Jan Oberacker 2002 Pärnu SK 4.06,1 15

2 11:10 JMu15 SF2 3 Marcis Izkalns 2002 BJSS 4.06,5 16

2 11:10 JMu15 SF2 7 Sergo Lanno 2002 Pärnu SK 4.08,1 17

2 11:10 JMu15 SF2 15 Erkki Juhansoo 2001 Pärnu SK Kalev 4.08,2 18

2 11:10 JMu15 SF2 16 Sander Klaasen 2003 Pärnu SK Kalev 4.10,8 19

2 11:10 JMu15 SF2 11 Rainer Oras 2003 Viljandi SK 4.11,0 20

2 11:10 JMu15 SF2 16 Ralfs Lakševics 2003 MSĢ SASS 4.17,3 21

2 11:10 JMu15 SF2 4 Kristofer Mäeots 2002 Pärnu SK 4.18,1 22

2 11:10 JMu15 SF2 14 Künter-Sten Nurm 2001 Pärnu SK 4.18,2 23

2 11:10 JMu15 SF2 7 Ralfijs Svilo-Rudzītis 2002 MSĢ SASS 4.19,3 24

2 11:10 JMu15 SF2 10 Kermo Mitt 2001 Pärnu SK 4.22,0 25

2 11:10 JMu15 SF2 6 Aron Kivilo 2002 Pärnu SK Kalev 4.26,3 26

2 11:10 JMu15 SF2 2 Johannes Kasak 2002 Tallinna SK 4.35,9 27

2 11:10 JMu15 SF2 8 Mart Päev 2001 Pärnu SK Kalev 4.47,6 28

2 11:10 JMu15 SF2 1 Märt Jürgen Mölder 2002 Pärnu SK Kalev 4.53,0 29

*

3 11:20 JWu17 SF1 7 Kärolyn Mäesaar 1999 Viljandi SK 3.35,9 1

3 11:20 JWu17 SF1 1 Kristina Zeljukanova 2000 Narva SK Energia 3.43,5 2

3 11:20 JWu17 SF1 7 Maria Pärli 1999 TÜASK 3.46,6 3

3 11:20 JWu17 SF1 12 Greta Jaanson 2000 Pärnu SK 3.47,2 4

3 11:20 JWu17 SF1 9 Kristel Gustavson 1999 Pärnu SK Kalev 3.48,6 5

3 11:20 JWu17 SF1 11 Evelina Butrimavičiutė 1999 Trakai TKKSC 3.48,8 6

3 11:20 JWu17 SF1 3 Ieva Medelinskaite 1999 RC Favoritas 3.49,8 7

3 11:20 JWu17 SF1 2 Gabriele Juodziukynaite 2000 RC Favoritas - KRSM 3.50,1 8

3 11:20 JWu17 SF1 4 Agate Daiga Ozoliņa 2000 MSĢ TSV Jūrmala 3.51,0 9

3 11:20 JWu17 SF1 5 Leena Kattel 1999 SAK Tartu 3.51,9 10

3 11:20 JWu17 SF1 5 Katrīna Arāja 1999 MSĢ SASS 3.53,4 11

3 11:20 JWu17 SF1 8 Brita Poolak 2000 Viljandi SK 3.53,7 12

4 11:28 JWu17 SF2 14 Anna Rēzija Līne 2000 MSĢ SASS 3.54,0 13

4 11:28 JWu17 SF2 2 Maris Mitt 1999 Pärnu SK 3.54,3 14

4 11:28 JWu17 SF2 15 Grete Alttoa 2000 Pärnu SK Kalev 3.56,3 15

4 11:28 JWu17 SF2 1 Annabrita Kalda 2000 Viljandi SK 3.58,9 16

4 11:28 JWu17 SF2 10 Pillerin Maidla 2000 SAK Tartu 3.59,9 17

4 11:28 JWu17 SF2 10 Andra Brinkmane 1999 MSĢ SASS 4.00,0 18

4 11:28 JWu17 SF2 13 Kaia Liis Peks 1999 Pärnu SK Kalev 4.01,7 19

4 11:28 JWu17 SF2 6 Elizabeta Sedova 1999 MSĢ SASS 4.02,9 20

4 11:28 JWu17 SF2 6 Krõõt Kosk 2000 SAK Tartu 4.05,4 21

4 11:28 JWu17 SF2 12 Celia Vaiksaar 1999 Pärnu SK 4.06,9 22

4 11:28 JWu17 SF2 13 Liisa Aunapuu 2000 Pärnu SK 4.09,2 23
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4 11:28 JWu17 SF2 8 Karoliina Turkova 1999 Pärnu SK Kalev 4.14,0 24

4 11:28 JWu17 SF2 11 Olga Kubiškina 2000 MSĢ SASS 4.17,1 25

4 11:28 JWu17 SF2 3 Viktorija Kivleniece 1999 MSĢ SASS DNS

4 11:28 JWu19 SF2 14 Laura Kallas 1997 Kalevi Jalgrattakool DNS

4 11:28 JWu17 SF2 16 Monika Brazauskaite 1999 RC Favoritas - KRSM DNS

*

5 11:36 JMu17 SF1 3 Aleksandr Morozov 1999 Pihkva Nika 3.05,6 1

7 11:52 JMu17 SF3 9 Rain Harjus 1999 Pärnu SK Kalev 3.08,0 2

8 12:00 JMu17 SF4 1 Artis Pastars 1999 MSĢ TSV Jūrmala 3.13,2 3

9 12:08 JMu17 SF5 10 Imants Šatohins 1999 MSĢ TSV Jūrmala 3.14,1 4

6 11:44 JMu17 SF2 2 Hendrik Rokk 1999 TÜASK 3.15,4 5

8 12:00 JMu17 SF4 4 Jānis Timbors 1999 Jelgavas BJSS 3.15,8 6

5 11:36 JMu17 SF1 1 Karolis Aliukonis 1999 Birstonas SC 3.16,2 7

6 11:44 JMu17 SF2 3 Andrius Lukoevicius 1999 Birstonas SC 3.17,5 8

9 12:08 JMu17 SF5 1 Dmitri Mihhailov 2000 Narva SK Energia 3.17,5 9

7 11:52 JMu17 SF3 6 Bertty Nurm 1999 Pärnu SK 3.17,8 10

6 11:44 JMu17 SF2 13 Joonas Toom 2000 Viljandi SK 3.17,9 11

5 11:36 JMu17 SF1 11 Ričards Kļaviņš 1999 MSĢ SASS 3.18,7 12

9 12:08 JMu17 SF5 15 Mihhail Kuštein 1999 Narva SK Energia 3.18,7 13

8 12:00 JMu17 SF4 7 Danielius Tarasenko 1999 RC Favoritas - KRSM 3.19,6 14

9 12:08 JMu17 SF5 9 Rovoams Gavrilovs 2000 Daugavpils BJSS 3.21,4 15

9 12:08 JMu17 SF5 4 Paulius Cernevicius 1999 Birstonas SC 3.22,0 16

5 11:36 JMu17 SF1 4 Robert Orlov 1999 Pärnu SK Kalev 3.23,0 17

7 11:52 JMu17 SF3 2 Rasmus Pihu 2000 Viljandi SK 3.23,0 18

7 11:52 JMu17 SF3 15 Kristjan Lindsalu 2000 Tallinna SK 3.23,1 19

5 11:36 JMu17 SF1 12 Sergei Gorbatenko 2000 Pihkva Nika 3.23,4 20

6 11:44 JMu17 SF2 15 Dominykas Juodžiukynas 2000 RC Favoritas - KRSM 3.23,9 21

7 11:52 JMu17 SF3 13 Nikita Gorlov 2000 Narva SK Energia 3.24,2 22

9 12:08 JMu17 SF5 13 Markus Strikholm 2000 Pärnu SK 3.27,2 23

6 11:44 JMu17 SF2 1 Eduards Čuma Zvirbulis 2000 RC MAJORI 3.27,4 24

5 11:36 JMu17 SF1 5 Roberts Zandmanis 2000 RC MAJORI 3.28,9 25

8 12:00 JMu17 SF4 10 Emil-Joosep Virkus 2000 Pärnu SK 3.29,6 26

5 11:36 JMu17 SF1 6 Hugo Mengel 1999 Viljandi SK 3.29,9 27

9 12:08 JMu17 SF5 2 Mārtiņš Puziņš 1999 MSĢ TSV Jūrmala 3.31,0 28

7 11:52 JMu17 SF3 3 Martti Triksberg 2000 Pärnu SK Kalev 3.32,5 29

6 11:44 JMu17 SF2 16 Deividas Jasilionis 1999 RC Favoritas - KRSM 3.33,1 30

7 11:52 JMu17 SF3 10 Romet Vinnal 2000 Viljandi SK 3.33,3 31

8 12:00 JMu17 SF4 5 Kasper Vaus 1999 Tallinna SK 3.34,0 32

8 12:00 JMu17 SF4 14 Tomass Smikarsts 2000 Jelgavas BJSS 3.35,6 33

6 11:44 JMu17 SF2 14 Oskars Ansis Ruģelis 1999 MSĢ SASS 3.35,9 34

8 12:00 JMu17 SF4 3 Edijs Šomka 1999 MSĢ SASS 3.36,6 35

8 12:00 JMu17 SF4 6 Peeter Vettik 2000 Pärnu SK 3.37,2 36

6 11:44 JMu17 SF2 7 Kārlis Ozoliņš 1999 Jelgavas BJSS 3.37,7 37

5 11:36 JMu17 SF1 14 Justinas Bakutis 2000 RC Favoritas - KRSM 3.38,1 38

9 12:08 JMu17 SF5 8 Reiko Mengel 2000 Pärnu SK Kalev 3.38,4 39

5 11:36 JMu17 SF1 15 Tadas Šukauskas 1999 RC Favoritas - KRSM 3.39,0 40

6 11:44 JMu17 SF2 11 Erik Heiki Veelmaa 1999 Tallinna SK 3.39,9 41

8 12:00 JMu17 SF4 13 Hans- Kristjan Kivistik 1999 Viljandi SK 3.41,3 42

9 12:08 JMu17 SF5 11 Andrievs Sestulis 2000 MSĢ SASS 3.41,8 43

7 11:52 JMu17 SF3 16 Erik Vipre 2000 Pärnu SK 3.43,9 44

7 11:52 JMu17 SF3 7 Artūrs Krēsliņš 1999 MSĢ SASS 3.46,3 45

8 12:00 JMu17 SF4 15 Andrei Sazonov 2000 Tallinna SK 3.48,6 46

6 11:44 JMu17 SF2 5 Anthon Hendrikson 2000 Tallinna SK 3.50,7 47

9 12:08 JMu17 SF5 14 Karl Kask 2000 TÜASK 3.52,0 48

8 12:00 JMu17 SF4 11 Siim Kink 1999 Tallinna SK 3.52,4 49

5 11:36 JMu17 SF1 2 Filips Baumlers 2000 RC MAJORI 3.52,7 50
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6 11:44 JMu17 SF2 9 Karl-Endrik Kriis 2000 Pärnu SK 3.53,3 51

6 11:44 JMu17 SF2 6 Marcus Visnapuu 2000 Pärnu SK Kalev 3.59,5 52

6 11:44 JMu17 SF2 4 Rūdolfs Bērziņš 2000 MSĢ SASS 4.00,2 53

5 11:36 JMu17 SF1 9 Jan Lapjan 1999 Tallinna SK 4.00,9 54

7 11:52 JMu17 SF3 4 Rodion Kuznets 1999 Tallinna SK 4.01,2 55

7 11:52 JMu17 SF3 1 Daniels Jelisejevs 2000 MSĢ SASS 4.02,4 56

8 12:00 JMu17 SF4 9 Hārvijs Šakalīnis 1999 MSĢ SASS 4.04,3 57

5 11:36 JMu17 SF1 10 Anton Treškov 2000 Pärnu SK 4.04,5 58

6 11:44 JMu17 SF2 10 Alexander Vunk 2000 Pärnu SK 4.06,3 59

8 12:00 JMu17 SF4 8 Kevin Gubar 2000 Pärnu SK Kalev 4.07,8 60

5 11:36 JMu17 SF1 7 Reinis Džeriņš 2000 MSĢ SASS 4.11,5 61

6 11:44 JMu17 SF2 8 Rasmus Liiv 2000 Tallinna SK DNS

7 11:52 JMu17 SF3 5 Gustavs Briģis 1999 MSĢ SASS DNS

*

10 12:16 JWu19 SF1 11 Lana Bračka 1997 MSĢ TSV Jūrmala 3.32,2 1

10 12:16 JWu19 SF1 9 Inga Lange 1997 MSĢ TSV Jūrmala 3.32,9 2

11 12:24 JWu19 SF2 10 Ildze Vīksna 1998 MSĢ TSV Jūrmala 3.35,0 3

10 12:16 JWu19 SF1 1 Anniina Potkonen 1998 Takon Soutajat 3.35,6 4

11 12:24 JWu19 SF2 1 Jovita Luksaite 1997 RC Favoritas 3.37,2 5

11 12:24 JWu19 SF2 16 Rusne Dziugyte 1998 RC Favoritas 3.37,3 6

10 12:16 JWu19 SF1 5 Marija Medelinskaite 1997 RC Favoritas - KRSM 3.37,4 7

10 12:16 JWu19 SF1 4 Liisu Mitt 1997 Pärnu SK 3.38,0 8

11 12:24 JWu19 SF2 6 Uljana Borodatšova 1997 Narva SK Energia 3.38,6 9

10 12:16 JWu19 SF1 15 Sintija Loksta 1997 MSĢ TSV Jūrmala 3.39,3 10

11 12:24 JWu19 SF2 15 Anita Rozenvalde 1997 RC MAJORI 3.39,9 11

10 12:16 JWu19 SF1 2 Renāte Uzule 1997 Jelgavas BJSS 3.40,4 12

11 12:24 JWu19 SF2 5 Nora Küüts 1997 Pärnu SK 3.40,6 13

10 12:16 JWu19 SF1 16 Diana Liachovičiūtė 1998 Trakai TKKSC 3.41,5 14

11 12:24 JWu19 SF2 11 Agne Gineviciute 1998 RC Favoritas 3.41,6 15

11 12:24 JWu19 SF2 2 Helen Kont 1997 Aidu SK 3.42,2 16

10 12:16 JWu19 SF1 6 Mona Küüts 1998 Pärnu SK 3.43,6 17

10 12:16 JWu19 SF1 12 Aliide Vainikko 1997 SAK Tartu 3.45,2 18

10 12:16 JWu19 SF1 10 Karoline Lünekund 1997 Pärnu SK 3.46,7 19

10 12:16 JWu19 SF1 8 Aleksandra Kulitskaja 1997 Narva SK Energia 3.46,9 20

10 12:16 JWu19 SF1 14 Diāna Kromane 1997 MSĢ TSV Jūrmala 3.46,9 21

11 12:24 JWu19 SF2 9 Laine Jokuma 1997 MSĢ TSV Jūrmala 3.50,4 22

10 12:16 JWu19 SF1 3 Karolina Juhani 1998 Emajõe Aeruklubi 3.50,6 23

10 12:16 JWu19 SF1 7 Ērika Lilija Līne 1998 RC MAJORI 3.55,8 24

11 12:24 JWu19 SF2 8 Greta Grosley 1998 RC Favoritas 3.56,3 25

11 12:24 JWu19 SF2 3 Ieva Celma 1998 MSĢ SASS 4.02,6 26

10 12:16 JWu19 SF1 13 Selena Tammiste 1998 SAK Tartu 4.04,8 27

11 12:24 JWu19 SF2 4 Merilin Saalits 1998 Tallinna SK 4.05,7 28

11 12:24 JWu19 SF2 12 Ave Eisenschmitd 1997 Pärnu SK Kalev 4.08,8 29

11 12:24 JWu19 SF2 7 Merli Saalits 1998 Tallinna SK 4.14,7 30

*

14 12:48 JMu19 SF3 11 Marko Laius 1997 Pärnu SK Kalev 3.04,7 1

12 12:32 JMu19 SF1 2 Rasmus Tensing 1997 TÜASK 3.05,9 2

12 12:32 JMu19 SF1 10 Tits Ralfs Verpakovskis 1990 MSĢ SASS 3.06,1 3

14 12:48 JMu19 SF3 5 Julius Lesauskas 1998 Trakai TKKSC 3.06,5 4

12 12:32 JMu19 SF1 4 Mihhail Ševtšenko 1998 Narva SK Energia 3.07,3 5

13 12:40 JMu19 SF2 3 Povilas Stanknas 1997 RC Favoritas 3.07,5 6

13 12:40 JMu19 SF2 2 Egnārs Rožinskis 1998 MSĢ TSV Jūrmala 3.07,9 7

12 12:32 JMu19 SF1 5 Martin Rahuoja 1998 Pärnu SK 3.08,1 8

13 12:40 JMu19 SF2 4 Nikita Konstantinov 1997 Narva SK Energia 3.08,3 9

13 12:40 JMu19 SF2 13 Margus Kodasma 1998 Pärnu SK 3.08,6 10
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12 12:32 JMu19 SF1 8 Paulius Jankauskas 1997 RC Favoritas - KRSM 3.08,7 11

14 12:48 JMu19 SF3 1 Karl August Ruusalepp 1997 TÜASK 3.08,9 12

13 12:40 JMu19 SF2 7 Johann Poolak 1997 Pärnu SK Kalev 3.09,3 13

12 12:32 JMu19 SF1 11 Roland Sirg 1997 SAK Tartu 3.09,6 14

14 12:48 JMu19 SF3 13 Mantas Juskevicius 1998 RC Favoritas - KRSM 3.09,7 15

13 12:40 JMu19 SF2 9 Edvards Ezernieks 1997 MSĢ TSV Jūrmala 3.10,4 16

12 12:32 JMu19 SF1 3 Kaspars Golmeisters 1997 MSĢ TSV Jūrmala 3.12,4 17

12 12:32 JMu19 SF1 9 Tristan Lasn 1998 Pärnu SK 3.13,8 18

13 12:40 JMu19 SF2 10 Mihkel Taros 1998 SAK Tartu 3.14,0 19

13 12:40 JMu19 SF2 6 Ernestas Čistovas 1998 RC Favoritas - KRSM 3.17,3 20

12 12:32 JMu19 SF1 1 Ģirts Sokolovs 1998 MSĢ SASS 3.18,1 21

14 12:48 JMu19 SF3 3 Kristaps Kligins 1997 MSĢ TSV Jūrmala 3.18,7 22

13 12:40 JMu19 SF2 11 Norberts Dulbinskis 1998 Daugavpils BJSS 3.19,7 23

12 12:32 JMu19 SF1 7 Roberts Korotkovs 1998 Jelgavas BJSS 3.19,8 24

14 12:48 JMu19 SF3 4 Kalvis Kazaks 1997 MSĢ SASS 3.23,8 25

13 12:40 JMu19 SF2 1 Mikus Saule 1997 Daugava 3.23,9 26

13 12:40 JMu19 SF2 12 Lukas Cizauskas 1998 Birstonas SC 3.24,6 27

14 12:48 JMu19 SF3 8 Rihards Sproģis 1998 MSĢ TSV Jūrmala 3.28,7 28

14 12:48 JMu19 SF3 9 Aksel Borkvel 1998 SAK Tartu 3.31,4 29

12 12:32 JMu19 SF1 6 Valts Upenieks 1998 MSĢ SASS 3.31,8 30

13 12:40 JMu19 SF2 5 Dmitrijs Šakuro 1998 MSĢ SASS 3.45,8 31

14 12:48 JMu19 SF3 10 Laurynas Sabas 1998 RC Favoritas - KRSM DNS

14 12:48 JMu19 SF3 12 Dāgs Rūdis Bareika 1998 MSĢ SASS DNS

*

16 13:04 OpenM SF2 2 Priit Soom 1977 Tehnilise Järelevalve Amet 3.07,5 1

16 13:04 OpenM SF2 9 Ain Altermann 1984 Fira SK 3.09,3 2

16 13:04 OpenM SF2 5 Hannes Noormets 1983 Individual 3.10,8 3

15 12:56 OpenM SF1 2 Indrek Vait 1981 Sõudespinning.ee 3.11,4 4

16 13:04 OpenM SF2 3 Egert Erm 1991 CrossFit 3.11,7 5

15 12:56 OpenM SF1 9 Peter-Paul Panov 1995 SAK Tartu 3.12,7 6

16 13:04 OpenM SF2 4 Aren Ansper 1990 Individual 3.13,9 7

15 12:56 OpenM SF1 8 Mark Moss 1979 Poplar RC 3.17,8 8

16 13:04 OpenM SF2 7 Meelis Virro 1979 Individual 3.18,0 9

15 12:56 OpenM SF1 3 Kristo Kattel 1985 Individual 3.19,4 10

15 12:56 OpenM SF1 7 Kaido Ruul 1977 Sõudespinning.ee 3.19,4 11

15 12:56 OpenM SF1 1 Janno Selter 1985 Individual 3.19,6 12

15 12:56 OpenM SF1 5 Reigo Väli 1968 Individual 3.20,7 13

16 13:04 OpenM SF2 6 Siim Susi 1980 JK Must Puudel 3.22,2 14

15 12:56 OpenM SF1 4 Assar Leok 1994 Individual 3.45,6 15

15 12:56 OpenM SF1 6 Oscar Edela 1986 CrossFit DNS

16 13:04 OpenM SF2 1 Rain Seepõld 1989 Individual DNS

16 13:04 OpenM SF2 8 Meelis Tamm 1974 Individual DNS

*

17 13:12 M SF1 1 Antti Kilpeläinen 1993 Kouvolan Soutajat 2.50,2 1

19 13:28 M SF3 5 Risto Uustal 1989 TÜASK 2.52,7 2

18 13:20 M SF2 3 Tõnu Endrekson 1979 Pärnu SK 2.52,8 3

19 13:28 M SF3 13 Joel Naukkarinen 1993 Kouvolan Soutajat 2.53,5 4

18 13:20 M SF2 6 Martti Kirjola 1990 Kouvolan Soutajat 2.53,9 5

19 13:28 M SF3 15 Gints Zunde 1994 RC MAJORI 2.53,9 6

19 13:28 M SF3 10 Kaspar Taimsoo 1987 Viljandi SK 2.54,0 7

18 13:20 M SF2 7 Allar Raja 1983 Pärnu SK Kalev 2.54,1 8

18 13:20 M SF2 14 Andrei Jämsä 1982 Pärnu SK 2.54,2 9

19 13:28 M SF3 3 Antti Kirjola 1988 Kouvolan Soutajat 2.55,0 10

19 13:28 M SF3 7 Sten-Erik Anderson 1991 Pärnu SK Kalev 2.55,2 11
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19 13:28 M SF3 14 Kaur Kuslap 1990 Viljandi SK 2.55,6 12

19 13:28 M SF3 8 Vytautas Saladis 1989 RC Favoritas - KRSM 2.56,4 13

19 13:28 M SF3 16 Joosep Laos 1992 Pärnu SK Kalev 2.56,6 14

19 13:28 M SF3 2 Geir Suursild 1994 Pärnu SK Kalev 2.56,9 15

18 13:20 M SF2 8 Andreas Lünekund 1995 Pärnu SK 2.57,0 16

17 13:12 M SF1 6 Andrus Sabiin 1986 Pärnu SK 2.58,0 17

19 13:28 M SF3 11 Markus Ritson 1995 Pärnu SK 2.58,1 18

18 13:20 M SF2 2 Pēteris Viļums 1995 MSĢ TSV Jūrmala 2.58,2 19

18 13:20 M SF2 9 Mārtiņš Blumbergs 1996 MSĢ TSV Jūrmala 2.59,5 20

18 13:20 M SF2 12 Elvis Grunavs-Grunovs 1996 MSĢ TSV Jūrmala 3.01,0 21

19 13:28 M SF3 4 Daniel Liik 1996 Pärnu SK 3.01,5 22

17 13:12 M SF1 4 Rūdolfs Rumba 1993 MSĢ SASS 3.01,8 23

18 13:20 M SF2 4 Martin Kivilo 1996 Tallinna SK 3.02,1 24

18 13:20 M SF2 16 Lauri Õnnik 1990 Pärnu SK 3.02,7 25

18 13:20 M SF2 15 Heigo Ilves 1989 SAK Tartu 3.04,4 26

18 13:20 M SF2 13 Mārtiņš Pēterfelds 1989 AK Lielupe 3.04,7 27

18 13:20 M SF2 1 Tarvi Suvi 1993 SAK Tartu 3.05,0 28

19 13:28 M SF3 9 Mārtiņš Polis 1996 MSĢ TSV Jūrmala 3.05,8 29

17 13:12 M SF1 3 Rain Laidma 1996 Viljandi SK 3.06,1 30

17 13:12 M SF1 7 Erik Amor 1996 Pärnu SK 3.06,9 31

18 13:20 M SF2 10 Martin Laius 1991 Pärnu SK Kalev 3.09,6 32

19 13:28 M SF3 1 Jānis Jaunzems 1995 MSĢ SASS 3.12,9 33

18 13:20 M SF2 5 Tõnis Kukli 1996 SAK Tartu 3.13,3 34

17 13:12 M SF1 5 Edgars Brīvkalns 1996 MSĢ SASS 3.16,7 35

18 13:20 M SF2 11 Vladislavs Kohanovs 1996 MSĢ SASS 3.34,1 36

17 13:12 M SF1 8 Oskar Kuzmin 1993 Tallinna SK DNS

*

FINALS

20 13:36 S9G F 5-8 Mart Reiniku kool 1.51,5 1

21 13:43 S9G F 9-12 Šv.Pranciškaus mokykla 1.53,9 2

* F 5-8 Miina Härma Gümnaasium 1.56,9 3

20 13:36 S9G F 1-4 Tartu Variku kool 1.58,5 4

F 1-4 Tallinna Reaalkool 1.58,9 5

22 13:50 S9B F 5-8 Tallinna Reaalkool 1.36,0 1

22 13:50 S9B F 13-16 Lapiu primary school 1.40,0 2

22 13:50 S9B F 9-12 Narva 6.kool 1.42,0 3

22 13:50 S9B F 1-4 Mart Reiniku kool 1.42,5 4

*

23 13:57 S9B F 1-4

23 13:57 S9B F 5-8

23 13:57 S9B F 9-12

*

24 14:04 S12G F 1-4 Tallinna Reaalkool 1.51,4 1

24 14:04 S12G F 9-12 Jaan Poska Gümnaasium 1.55,5 2

24 14:04 S12G F 13-16 Tallinna Ühisgümnaasium DNS

*

26 14:18 S12B F 1-4 Pärnu Koidula Gümnaasium 1.25,0 1

25 14:11 S12B F 1-4 Tallinna Reaalkool 1.29,0 2

26 14:18 S12B F 9-12 Miina Härma Gümnaasium 1.32,0 3

25 14:11 S12B F 5-8 Jaan Poska Gümnaasium 1.34,0 4

26 14:18 S12B F 5-8 Lapiu Primary School DNS

*

PÕHIKOOLID
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Tartu Mart Reiniku Kool I

Tallinna Reaalkool II

GÜMNAASIUMID

Tallinna Reaalkool I

Tartu Jaan Poska Gümnaasium II

27 15:00 AUW F 5-8 Sisekaitseakadeemia 1.46,9 1

27 15:00 AUW F 1-4 Daugavpils Tehnikums 1.51,5 2

28 15:07 AUM F 5-8 Kaitsevägi-Staabi ja sidepataljon 1.23,5 1

28 15:07 AUM F 9-12 Sisekaitseakadeemia 1.27,0 2

28 15:07 AUM F 1-4 Kaitsevägi-Vahipataljon DNS

*

29 15:14 WT F 1-4 CrossFit Tartu 1.43,4 1

29 15:14 WT F 5-8 Sõudespinning.ee 2 1.51,0 2

29 15:14 WT F 9-12 Sõudespinning.ee 1 1.57,0 3

30 15:21 MT F 1-4 CrossFit Tartu 1 1.22,5 1

30 15:21 MT F 9-12 CrossFit Tartu 2 1.27,0 2

30 15:21 MT F 5-8 Sõudespinning.ee 1.32,5 3

FINALS
*

31 15:40 JWu15 F 9 Annabel Aron 2001 Pärnu SK 3.49,1 1

31 15:40 JWu15 F 10 Laura Stina Kivistik 2001 Viljandi SK 3.54,6 2

31 15:40 JWu15 F 14 Liisa-Marie Lääne 2001 Tallinna SK 3.58,0 3

31 15:40 JWu15 F 2 Anete Celma 2002 MSĢ SASS 4.00,5 4

31 15:40 JWu15 F 12 Daniela Leiškalne 2002 MSĢ SASS 4.06,4 5

31 15:40 JWu15 F 11 Ance Dārta Lūse 2001 MSĢ SASS 4.09,5 6

31 15:40 JWu15 F 7 Laura Pohevica 2002 MSĢ SASS 4.11,0 7

31 15:40 JWu15 F 5 Agne Kveskeviciute 2001 RC Favoritas - KRSM 4.11,7 8

31 15:40 JWu15 F 1 Helene Dimitrijev 2002 Viljandi SK 4.26,1 9

31 15:40 JWu15 F 3 Liisbeth Prangli 2002 Pärnu SK Kalev 4.48,9 10

31 15:40 JWu15 F 6 Anita Klaar 2001 Pärnu SK Kalev 4.53,3 11

31 15:40 JWu15 F 8 Anna-Liisa Kalm 2002 SAK Tartu DNS

32 15:48 JMu15 F 10 Jevgenijs Bobilovs 2001 Daugavpils BJSS 3.33,3 3.20,7 1

32 15:48 JMu15 F 9 Handreas Karl Kivistik 2001 Viljandi SK 3.28,6 3.25,3 2

32 15:48 JMu15 F 7 Vlad Kostin 2001 Narva SK Energia 3.33,2 3.25,9 3

32 15:48 JMu15 F 8 Aleksandr Ivlev 2001 Narva SK Energia 3.26,6 3.26,7 4

32 15:48 JMu15 F 5 Teet Tuulik 2001 Pärnu SK 3.40,1 3.39,8 5

32 15:48 JMu15 F 6 Leo Muiste 2002 Viljandi SK 3.36,7 3.39,9 6

32 15:48 JMu15 F 11 Titas Masnauskas 2001 RC Favoritas - KRSM 3.39,5 3.42,6 7

32 15:48 JMu15 F 4 Andrejs Korsuns 2001 MSĢ SASS 3.45,3 3.45,6 8

32 15:48 JMu15 F 13 Rihards Purgailis 2001 MSĢ SASS 3.52,2 3.47,1 9

32 15:48 JMu15 F 3 Jasper Pruuli 2001 Pärnu SK 3.53,1 3.54,2 10

32 15:48 JMu15 F 12 Dimitri Zagorovski 2001 Tallinna SK 3.42,9 3.54,3 11

32 15:48 JMu15 F 14 Pēteris Šķinķis 2001 Jelgavas BJSS 3.56,7 3.58,7 12

32 15:48 JMu15 F 15 Jaan Sander Klein 2002 Tallinna SK 4.00,5 4.02,9 13

32 15:48 JMu15 F 1 Jan Oberacker 2002 Pärnu SK 4.06,1 4.05,9 14

32 15:48 JMu15 F 2 Arved Rauba 2002 Viljandi SK 3.58,7 4.08,5 15

32 15:48 JMu15 F 16 Marcis Izkalns 2002 BJSS 4.06,5 4.15,8 16
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33 15:56 JWu17 F 8 Kärolyn Mäesaar 1999 Viljandi SK 3.35,9 3.29,8 1

33 15:56 JWu17 F 13 Leena Kattel 1999 SAK Tartu 3.51,9 3.34,3 2

33 15:56 JWu17 F 11 Evelina Butrimavičiutė 1999 Trakai TKKSC 3.48,8 3.36,5 3

33 15:56 JWu17 F 5 Ieva Medelinskaite 1999 RC Favoritas 3.49,8 3.40,2 4

33 15:56 JWu17 F 10 Greta Jaanson 2000 Pärnu SK 3.47,2 3.41,9 5

33 15:56 JWu17 F 9 Kristina Zeljukanova 2000 Narva SK Energia 3.43,5 3.43,6 6

33 15:56 JWu17 F 6 Kristel Gustavson 1999 Pärnu SK Kalev 3.48,6 3.48,0 7

33 15:56 JWu17 F 7 Maria Pärli 1999 TÜASK 3.46,6 3.50,8 8

33 15:56 JWu17 F 3 Katrīna Arāja 1999 MSĢ SASS 3.53,4 3.51,0 9

33 15:56 JWu17 F 2 Anna Rēzija Līne 2000 MSĢ SASS 3.54,0 3.51,9 10

33 15:56 JWu17 F 14 Brita Poolak 2000 Viljandi SK 3.53,7 3.52,1 11

33 15:56 JWu17 F 12 Gabriele Juodziukynaite 2000 RC Favoritas - KRSM 3.50,1 3.52,3 12

33 15:56 JWu17 F 15 Maris Mitt 1999 Pärnu SK 3.54,3 3.57,3 13

33 15:56 JWu17 F 16 Annabrita Kalda 2000 Viljandi SK 3.58,9 4.02,1 14

33 15:56 JWu17 F 1 Grete Alttoa 2000 Pärnu SK Kalev 3.56,3 DNS

33 15:56 JWu17 F 4 Agate Daiga Ozoliņa 2000 MSĢ TSV Jūrmala 3.51,0 DNS

34 16:04 JMu17 F 8 Aleksandr Morozov 1999 Pihkva Nika 3.05,6 3.02,6 1

34 16:04 JMu17 F 9 Rain Harjus 1999 Pärnu SK Kalev 3.08,0 3.08,2 2

34 16:04 JMu17 F 10 Imants Šatohins 1999 MSĢ TSV Jūrmala 3.14,1 3.10,0 3

34 16:04 JMu17 F 7 Artis Pastars 1999 MSĢ TSV Jūrmala 3.13,2 3.11,8 4

34 16:04 JMu17 F 13 Bertty Nurm 1999 Pärnu SK 3.17,8 3.12,4 5

34 16:04 JMu17 F 11 Jānis Timbors 1999 Jelgavas BJSS 3.15,8 3.13,3 6

34 16:04 JMu17 F 5 Karolis Aliukonis 1999 Birstonas SC 3.16,2 3.15,3 7

34 16:04 JMu17 F 3 Joonas Toom 2000 Viljandi SK 3.17,9 3.16,6 8

34 16:04 JMu17 F 14 Mihhail Kuštein 1999 Narva SK Energia 3.18,7 3.17,0 9

34 16:04 JMu17 F 2 Ričards Kļaviņš 1999 MSĢ SASS 3.18,7 3.17,2 10

34 16:04 JMu17 F 4 Andrius Lukoevicius 1999 Birstonas SC 3.17,5 3.18,6 11

34 16:04 JMu17 F 6 Hendrik Rokk 1999 TÜASK 3.15,4 3.18,8 12

34 16:04 JMu17 F 15 Danielius Tarasenko 1999 RC Favoritas - KRSM 3.19,6 3.19,7 13

34 16:04 JMu17 F 12 Dmitri Mihhailov 2000 Narva SK Energia 3.17,5 3.19,8 14

34 16:04 JMu17 F 1 Rovoams Gavrilovs 2000 Daugavpils BJSS 3.21,4 3.21,7 15

34 16:04 JMu17 F 16 Paulius Cernevicius 1999 Birstonas SC 3.22,0 3.26,7 16

35 16:12 JWu19 F 8 Lana Bračka 1997 MSĢ TSV Jūrmala 3.32,2 3.23,3 1

35 16:12 JWu19 F 10 Anniina Potkonen 1998 Takon Soutajat 3.35,6 3.25,0 2

35 16:12 JWu19 F 9 Inga Lange 1997 MSĢ TSV Jūrmala 3.32,9 3.25,5 3

35 16:12 JWu19 F 5 Marija Medelinskaite 1997 RC Favoritas - KRSM 3.37,4 3.26,0 4

35 16:12 JWu19 F 12 Liisu Mitt 1997 Pärnu SK 3.38,0 3.27,6 5

35 16:12 JWu19 F 7 Ildze Vīksna 1998 MSĢ TSV Jūrmala 3.35,0 3.30,1 6

35 16:12 JWu19 F 6 Jovita Luksaite 1997 RC Favoritas 3.37,2 3.31,5 7

35 16:12 JWu19 F 11 Rusne Dziugyte 1998 RC Favoritas 3.37,3 3.32,1 8

35 16:12 JWu19 F 4 Uljana Borodatšova 1997 Narva SK Energia 3.38,6 3.34,0 9

35 16:12 JWu19 F 13 Sintija Loksta 1997 MSĢ TSV Jūrmala 3.39,3 3.35,2 10

35 16:12 JWu19 F 3 Anita Rozenvalde 1997 RC MAJORI 3.39,9 3.37,3 11

35 16:12 JWu19 F 2 Nora Küüts 1997 Pärnu SK 3.40,6 3.38,2 12

35 16:12 JWu19 F 15 Diana Liachovičiūtė 1998 Trakai TKKSC 3.41,5 3.39,9 13

35 16:12 JWu19 F 14 Renāte Uzule 1997 Jelgavas BJSS 3.40,4 3.40,4 14

35 16:12 JWu19 F 16 Helen Kont 1997 Aidu SK 3.42,2 3.40,7 15

35 16:12 JWu19 F 1 Agne Gineviciute 1998 RC Favoritas 3.41,6 3.41,4 16

36 16:20 JMu19 F 4 Nikita Konstantinov 1997 Narva SK Energia 3.08,3 2.54,5 1

36 16:20 JMu19 F 10 Julius Lesauskas 1998 Trakai TKKSC 3.06,5 2.57,5 2

36 16:20 JMu19 F 13 Margus Kodasma 1998 Pärnu SK 3.08,6 2.58,0 3

36 16:20 JMu19 F 8 Marko Laius 1997 Pärnu SK Kalev 3.04,7 2.59,8 4
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36 16:20 JMu19 F 14 Karl August Ruusalepp 1997 TÜASK 3.08,9 3.03,1 5

36 16:20 JMu19 F 1 Mantas Juskevicius 1998 RC Favoritas - KRSM 3.09,7 3.03,3 6

36 16:20 JMu19 F 7 Tits Ralfs Verpakovskis 1990 MSĢ SASS 3.06,1 3.04,0 7

36 16:20 JMu19 F 9 Rasmus Tensing 1997 TÜASK 3.05,9 3.05,9 8

36 16:20 JMu19 F 6 Mihhail Ševtšenko 1998 Narva SK Energia 3.07,3 3.06,6 9

36 16:20 JMu19 F 5 Egnārs Rožinskis 1998 MSĢ TSV Jūrmala 3.07,9 3.09,3 10

36 16:20 JMu19 F 11 Povilas Stanknas 1997 RC Favoritas 3.07,5 3.09,5 11

36 16:20 JMu19 F 3 Paulius Jankauskas 1997 RC Favoritas - KRSM 3.08,7 3.09,7 12

36 16:20 JMu19 F 2 Johann Poolak 1997 Pärnu SK Kalev 3.09,3 3.09,8 13

36 16:20 JMu19 F 12 Martin Rahuoja 1998 Pärnu SK 3.08,1 3.10,1 14

36 16:20 JMu19 F 16 Edvards Ezernieks 1997 MSĢ TSV Jūrmala 3.10,4 3.12,0 15

36 16:20 JMu19 F 15 Roland Sirg 1997 SAK Tartu 3.09,6 3.17,0 16

37 16:40 MW27 F 2 Tiina Kapten 1974 3.23,8 1

37 16:40 MW27 F 5 Laura Indrāne 1986 ASK "Daugava" 3.41,1 2

37 16:40 MW27 F 6 Anja Vehman 1970 RC SMARK 3.43,7 3

37 16:40 MW27 F 1 Anda Kundziņa 1983 ASK "Daugava" 3.43,8 4

37 16:40 MW27 F 3 Vineta Lupika 1974 ASK "Daugava" 3.44,7 5

37 16:40 MW27 F 8 Merle Lillik 1971 Arena 3.48,7 6

37 16:40 MW27 F 10 Rudīte Everte 1977 ASK "Daugava" 3.53,0 7

37 16:40 MW27 F 7 Kristīne Mužica 1974 ASK "Daugava" 3.56,6 8

37 16:40 MW27 F 4 Kätlin Õispuu 1976 Sõudespinning.ee 4.06,0 9

37 16:40 MW27 F 9 Sandra Gosa 1961 Individual DNS

37 16:40 MW45 F 11 Linda Meiesaar 1967 Viljandi SK 3.58,6 1

37 16:40 MW60 F 12 Lehte Eeskivi Pärnu SK 4.51,4 1

38 16:48 MM27 F 8 Marko Kadakas 1978 Sõudespinning.ee 2.56,3 1

38 16:48 MM27 F 2 Jānis Alksnis 1987 ASK "Daugava" 3.00,9 2

38 16:48 MM27 F 3 Indrek Tamm 1976 Sõudespinning.ee 3.06,6 3

38 16:48 MM27 F 6 Artūrs Bidiņš 1986 ASK "Daugava" 3.07,4 4

38 16:48 MM27 F 5 Panu Soitso 1970 Neste Rowing Club 3.11,2 5

38 16:48 MM27 F 1 Kristo Kross 1974 Sõudespinning.ee 3.11,8 6

38 16:48 MM27 F 7 Raivis Svarups 1973 Individual 3.13,6 7

38 16:48 MM27 F 10 Kalle Piirioja 1971 Väike-Maarja 3.14,6 8

38 16:48 MM27 F 4 Valdis Kalniņš 1973 Individual 3.15,4 9

38 16:48 MM27 F 11 Heiki Rebane 1982 Individual 4.06,1 10

39 16:56 MM45 F 6 Aivar Jürgenson 1969 Kalevi Jalgrattakool 2.57,9 1

39 16:56 MM45 F 5 Jari Liimatta 1962 Mikkelin Soutajat 3.05,4 2

39 16:56 MM45 F 13 Hans Heinsoo 1959 ALBE TEAM 3.06,1 3

39 16:56 MM45 F 7 Indrek Salk 1968 SAK Tartu 3.13,0 4

39 16:56 MM45 F 8 Aivar Vaus 1963 Sõudespinning.ee 3.13,7 5

39 16:56 MM45 F 2 Ali Kela 1956 Neste Rowing Club 3.15,7 6

39 16:56 MM45 F 4 Jarmo Helle 1961 Keljon Viesti 3.16,2 7

39 16:56 MM45 F 9 Veikko Niemi 1962 Kouvolan Soutajat 3.16,7 8

39 16:56 MM45 F 3 Ahti Prits 1964 Individual 3.39,6 9

39 16:56 MM45 F 1 Kotans Aigars 1968 Individual DNS 10

39 16:56 MM60 F 11 Madis Lõhmus 1954 Sõudespinning.ee 3.11,4 1

39 16:56 MM60 F 10 Kalev Vapper 1953 ESS Kalev jahtklubi 3.24,5 2

39 16:56 MM60 F 12 Väino Stoltsen 1951 Väike-Maarja 3.37,8 3

*

40 17:20 LTAW F 1 Anette Remmelg 2000 SK Meduus 4.13,0 1

40 17:20 LTAW F 14 Jelena Pipper 1976 SK Parasport 5.09,5 2
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40 17:20 LTAM F 6 Leon Bauer 1995 SK Meduus 3.32,9 1

40 17:20 LTAM F 4 Sergei Turov 1965 SK Parasport 3.37,1 2

40 17:20 LTAM F 5 Robin Liksor 1999 SK Meduus 4.03,8 3

40 17:20 LTAM F 2 Kaimar Kaldma 1986 SK Meduus 4.05,2 4

40 17:20 LTAM F 3 Eric Tött 1992 SK Meduus 4.09,1 5

40 17:20 OpenW F 10 Julia Kurbat 1986 Individual 3.28,9 1

40 17:20 OpenW F 7 Maia Looskari 1980 Individual 3.40,2 2

40 17:20 OpenW F 8 Sirli Kruusmaa 1978 Sõudespinning.ee 3.45,0 3

40 17:20 OpenW F 12 Anu Kalda 1982 Sõudespinning.ee 3.48,9 4

40 17:20 OpenW F 11 Karen Kiviselg 1993 Pärnu SK 3.51,5 5

40 17:20 OpenW F 9 Ave Kargaja 1980 JK Must Puudel 4.04,0 6

40 17:20 OpenW F 13 Erge Saare 1987 Pärnu SK DNS

41 17:28 OpenM F 5 Aren Ansper 1990 Individual 3.13,9 2.56,1 1

41 17:28 OpenM F 9 Ain Altermann 1984 Fira SK 3.09,3 2.56,8 2

41 17:28 OpenM F 6 Egert Erm 1991 CrossFit 3.11,7 2.57,6 3

41 17:28 OpenM F 10 Indrek Vait 1981 Sõudespinning.ee 3.11,4 2.57,7 4

41 17:28 OpenM F 3 Kaido Ruul 1977 Sõudespinning.ee 3.19,4 2.59,6 5

41 17:28 OpenM F 8 Priit Soom 1977 Tehnilise Järelevalve Amet 3.07,5 3.04,7 6

41 17:28 OpenM F 7 Hannes Noormets 1983 Individual 3.10,8 3.04,9 7

41 17:28 OpenM F 11 Peter-Paul Panov 1995 SAK Tartu 3.12,7 3.11,6 8

41 17:28 OpenM F 14 Janno Selter 1985 Individual 3.19,6 3.16,2 9

41 17:28 OpenM F 12 Mark Moss 1979 Poplar RC 3.17,8 3.19,9 10

41 17:28 OpenM F 15 Siim Susi 1980 JK Must Puudel 3.22,2 3.22,1 11

41 17:28 OpenM F 4 Meelis Virro 1979 Individual 3.18,0 3.22,3 12

41 17:28 OpenM F 2 Reigo Väli 1968 Individual 3.20,7 3.23,4 13

41 17:28 OpenM F 13 Kristo Kattel 1985 Individual 3.19,4 3.26,6 14

41 17:28 OpenM F 1 Assar Leok 1994 Individual 3.45,6 DNS

*

42 17:50 LW F 2 Olga Svirska 1986 LATC 3.32,9 1

42 17:50 LW F 7 Ludmila Ivanova 1986 LATC 3.38,5 2

42 17:50 LW F 8 Karmen Alnek 1989 SAK Tartu 3.41,7 3

42 17:50 LW F 9 Anni Rava 1990 Pärnu SK 3.42,8 4

42 17:50 LW F 5 Edvina Nesukaityte 1996 RC Favoritas - KRSM 3.43,3 5

42 17:50 LW F 1 Kristel Lusikas 1996 Pärnu SK 3.56,7 6

42 17:50 LW F 10 Darja Vatševskihh 1996 Narva SK Energia 4.01,4 7

42 17:50 LW F 4 Kristi Kallus 1989 Individual 4.04,1 8

42 17:50 LW F 3 Kristīne Putniņa 1990 MSĢ SASS DNS

42 17:50 LW F 6 Heidi Tubli 1984 Pärnu SK DNS

43 17:58 LM F 5 Andres Nöps 1996 TÜASK 3.00,7 1

43 17:58 LM F 3 Kermo Randmäe 1996 Viljandi SK 3.06,7 2

43 17:58 LM F 1 Mikko Karppinen 1990 RC SMARK 3.07,2 3

43 17:58 LM F 4 Egert-Georg Teesaar 1996 Tallinna SK 3.07,4 4

43 17:58 LM F 7 Crister Nyberg 1971 RC SMARK 3.10,1 5

43 17:58 LM F 6 Mikael Hytönen 1996 Viljandi SK 3.10,3 6

43 17:58 LM F 11 Reinis Upenieks 1996 MSĢ TSV Jūrmala 3.12,6 7

43 17:58 LM F 13 Siim  Schvede 1994 Pärnu SK Kalev 3.12,8 8

43 17:58 LM F 9 Tamor Bakhoff 1989 Pärnu SK 3.13,3 9

43 17:58 LM F 15 Ezequiel Antar 1976 Poplar Blackwall & District RC 3.15,1 10

43 17:58 LM F 10 Gregory Foden 1981 RC Sons of the Thames 3.16,7 11

43 17:58 LM F 2 Rauno Merila 1995 Pärnu SK 3.20,5 12

43 17:58 LM F 8 Jan-Enriko Laidsalu 1996 Tallinna SK DNS

43 17:58 LM F 12 Arvi Koovit 1991 Individual DNS
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44 18:06 W F 15 Kaisa Pajusalu 1989 Pärnu SK Kalev 3.16,4 1

44 18:06 W F 7 Krete Koovit 1996 Viljandi SK 3.24,8 2

44 18:06 W F 14 Kätlin Rebane 1992 SAK Tartu 3.29,8 3

44 18:06 W F 12 Erli Mat 1996 Viljandi SK 3.29,9 4

44 18:06 W F 10 Maarja-Liis Salumäe 1995 Tallinna SK 3.35,6 5

44 18:06 W F 2 Zane Putniņa 1993 MSĢ SASS 3.35,7 6

44 18:06 W F 4 Jelizaveta Simačeva 1996 MSĢ SASS 3.37,7 7

44 18:06 W F 13 Laila Rozīte 1989 RC ZEMGALE 3.38,6 8

44 18:06 W F 6 Mari-Ann Lepp 1996 Emajõe Aeruklubi 3.41,1 9

44 18:06 W F 16 Rahel Kallas 1996 Kalevi Jalgrattakool 3.47,8 10

44 18:06 W F 9 Rita Markova 1996 MSĢ SASS 3.50,5 11

44 18:06 W F 3 Karoli Loot 1996 SAK Tartu 3.54,8 12

44 18:06 W F 8 Jessika Scholz 1996 Pärnu SK DNS

45 18:14 M F 7 Tõnu Endrekson 1979 Pärnu SK 2.52,8 2.43,2 1

45 18:14 M F 10 Joel Naukkarinen 1993 Kouvolan Soutajat 2.53,5 2.44,1 2

45 18:14 M F 12 Allar Raja 1983 Pärnu SK Kalev 2.54,1 2.46,5 3

45 18:14 M F 8 Antti Kilpeläinen 1993 Kouvolan Soutajat 2.50,2 2.46,8 4

45 18:14 M F 2 Vytautas Saladis 1989 RC Favoritas - KRSM 2.56,4 2.49,2 5

45 18:14 M F 11 Gints Zunde 1994 RC MAJORI 2.53,9 2.50,2 6

45 18:14 M F 6 Martti Kirjola 1990 Kouvolan Soutajat 2.53,9 2.50,4 7

45 18:14 M F 14 Kaur Kuslap 1990 Viljandi SK 2.55,6 2.51,7 8

45 18:14 M F 5 Kaspar Taimsoo 1987 Viljandi SK 2.54,0 2.52,1 9

45 18:14 M F 4 Andrei Jämsä 1982 Pärnu SK 2.54,2 2.52,4 10

45 18:14 M F 9 Risto Uustal 1989 TÜASK 2.52,7 2.52,5 11

45 18:14 M F 3 Sten-Erik Anderson 1991 Pärnu SK Kalev 2.55,2 2.53,8 12

45 18:14 M F 15 Joosep Laos 1992 Pärnu SK Kalev 2.56,6 2.56,2 13

45 18:14 M F 13 Antti Kirjola 1988 Kouvolan Soutajat 2.55,0 2.56,5 14

45 18:14 M F 1 Geir Suursild 1994 Pärnu SK Kalev 2.56,9 2.57,0 15

45 18:14 M F 16 Andreas Lünekund 1995 Pärnu SK 2.57,0 3.00,7 16

*

* 18:25 AWARDING (Race 42 -45)

President of the Jury: Priit Purge
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